Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Mon 04 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Tue 05 Dec

Wed 06 Dec

Start

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

09:15
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Len

2:00

1:45

2:15

1:00

1:30

2:15

1:30

2:00

1:00

1:30

2:15

2:00

1:00

2:00

2:15

2:30

1:00

2:15

1:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:15

2:15

1:30

2:15

Y13 PPE DEC 2023
01/12/2023-17/12/2023

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

PeP1
DroA
ChstyA
Histy-A
MaApure
MedSa
BsEa
BsBIKA
PsYa1
FumE
MusB
Sp13
PgyE
BsBIKE
GPB
PhsB
Gm2
EnB
Histy-B
MedSb
PgyA
HS

Frir
BIO-D
Geo13D
ChstyD
MaDPure
SocyD1

MusTec

PE A --Blk A

Drama- Block A Component
Chemistry--

History Paper -1 Block A - Tudors
Maths Block A Pure

Media Studies Blk A--

Business Enterprise Blk A--
Business Studies Blk A -
Psychology P1 Blk A--

Further Maths -Blk E Non Calculator

Music yr12 B

Spanish-Paper 1 Listening/Reading/Translation

Psychology paper 1 BLK E

Business Studies Blk E-

Government & Politics - P1

Physics - Paper 1 blk b

German PPE - Listening, Reading & Writing
English Lang&Lit Paper 1

History Paper - Paper 1 The Tudors Blk B
Media Studies Block --B--

Psycholog paper 1 BLK B

Yr 13 Health & Social Care

French -Listening/Reading and Translation
Biology Block D

Geography-Paper 1 physical Blk D
Chemistry - Block D

Maths Pure-- Blk D

Sociology Block D paper 1-

Music Technology- paper 1

Level

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/A

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

GCE/A

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/A

GCE/A

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/A

Cands

12

19

26

12

22

22

18

19

11

17

12

24

10

12

30

15

15
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  09:15
Wed 06 Dec  13:15
Wed 06 Dec  13:15
Wed 06 Dec  13:15
Wed 06 Dec  13:15
Thu 07 Dec  09:15
Thu 07 Dec  09:15
Thu 07 Dec  09:15
Thu 07 Dec  09:15
Thu 07 Dec  13:15
Thu 07 Dec  13:15
Thu 07 Dec  13:15
Thu 07 Dec  13:15
Thu 07 Dec  13:15
Fri 08 Dec 09:15
Fri 08 Dec 09:15
Fri 08 Dec 09:15
Fri 08 Dec 09:15
Fri 08 Dec 13:15
Fri 08 Dec 13:15
Fri 08 Dec 13:15
Mon 11 Dec  09:00
Tue 12Dec  09:15
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Len

1:00

2:00

2:30

2:15

2:00

0:45

1:00

2:00

1:00

2:30

1:00

1:00

1:00

2:40

2:15

1:00

1:00

2:40

1:30

1:00

5:00

5:00

Y13 PPE DEC 2023
01/12/2023-17/12/2023

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code

EcC

EIC
RCb
CoP2-
SocyC1
AppSc
Bi2
Histya2
MaAapp
PeP2--
PgYA2
CoP1
SocyC2
ECsp2
ELt2
Gm1
GPB2
Histyb2
EnB-
PgYB2
Fr-wwt
Geo13-d
MaDappl
SocyD2
Sp-wwt
FumE2
PsgYE
ArtD--

PhotoD

Component Title

Economics paper 1 --Blk C

English Literature- p1 Blk C

RE-Paper 1:Philosophy

Comp Science- Computer Systems Paper 1
Sociology paper 1-

Applied Science Yr 13 PPE Blk C

Biology Blk C

History Paper -2 Block A - Cold War

Maths Block A Applied-

PE -- Paper 2

Psychology P2 Blk A

Comp Science Blk C Algorithms & Prob solvi Paper 2

Sociology paper 2-

Economics paper 2--

English Lit Paper 2

German PPE - Writing

Government & Politics - paper 2
History Paper-2 The Cold War Blk B
English Lang& Lit Paper 2
Psychology P2 Blk B

French -written resp to wrksand transl|
Geography y13 - Paper 2 Human
Maths Applied p2 Blk D

Sociology Block D paper 2-

Spanish Paper 2 Written resp to wrks & Transl|
Further Maths Decision Blk E
Psychology Paper-2 BLKE

Art practical yr 13 ppe

Yr 13 Photography

Level

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/A

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/ASB

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/A

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

GCE/A

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Cands

20

14

11

17

31

19

26

13

22

14

11

20

11

17

11

24

10

30

15

15

18

13

22
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.
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